2013-14 SHELBY COUNTY SCHOOLS’ INSTRUCTION CALENDAR

Before school begins
July 24-26,2013

July 29, 2013

July 30,2013

July 31,2013

August 1, 2013
August 2, 2013

New Teacher Induction for New Teachers and Learning Coaches
(AM) PD (PM) Admin.
Admin (Registration Day)
(AM) PD (PM) Admin.
PD System-Wide Address
PD System-Wide Address

First Semester

Date Day Event Students Teachers
August 5, Monday 1st Day Students

September 2 Monday Labor Day Out Out
September 19 Thursday Parent Conferences (3-6 & 4-7)

September 20 Friday District Learning Day  Out In
October 4 Friday End of the 15t 9 Weeks

October 7-11 Monday-Friday Fall Break Out Out
November 11 Monday Veterans Day Out Out
November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break Out Out
December 18-19-20 Wednesday-Friday Semester Exams

December 20 Friday End of 2nd Quarter Out(1/2day) In
December 23-January 3 Monday-Friday Holiday Break Out Out
Second Semester

Date Day Event Students Teacher
January 6 Monday (AM) PD (PM) Admin. Out In
January 7 Tuesday Students Return

January 20 Monday MLK Jr. Day Out Out
February 13 Thursday Parent Conferences (3-6 & 4-7)

February 14 Friday District Learning Day  Out(1/2 day) In
February 17 Monday Presidents Day Out Out
March 7 Friday End of 3rd Quarter

March 10-14 Monday-Friday Spring Break Out Out
April 18 Friday Good Friday Out Out
May 21-22 Wednesday-Thursday  Semester Exams

May 23 Friday Last Day - Students Out(1/2day) In

No PD credits (former flex) are required this year, as all PD is embedded within this
instructional calendar. An administrative 2 day will be worked during the last week in May
under the Principals’ discretion.
If necessary, predetermined inclement weather days are: May 27-30, 2014



